
Seilnr Båt Type Navn Klubb Full 
rating

- spi SH Anvendt 
rating

Målgang Seilt tid Korrigert 
tid

PLASS

N 5652 Mardoll Nessy 94 CR/R Vidar Dinesen HSF 0,881 0,881 0,873 0,873 15:30:40 4:45:40 4:09:23 1
N-5816 Martine Maestro 35 Jan Hjelle SSF 0,924 0,894 0,919 0,894 15:27:35 4:42:35 4:12:38 2
N-10515 Bris HR 34 Per Johnsen HSF 0,884 0,853 0,882 0,882 15:40:37 4:55:37 4:20:44 3
N-14132 Havbris Bavaria 38 CR Jann Erik Georgsen HSF 0,938 0,899 0,938 0,899 15:55:30 5:10:30 4:39:08 4
N-10231 Bella Vela Bavaria 31 Harald S Larsen HSF 0,841 0,820 - 0,820 16:28:35 5:43:35 4:41:44 5
N-11761 Carpe Diem Bavaria 39 CR Tore Henriksen HSF 0,962 0,920 0,958 0,920 15:57:00 5:12:00 4:47:02 6

Harstadregattaen 2015

Seilnr Båt Type Navn Klubb Full 
rating

- spi SH Anvendt 
rating

Målgang Seilt tid Korrigert 
tid

PLASS

N 12830 Hals Bavaria 42 CR Nils P Andreassen HSF 0,952 0,952 0,952 0,952 15:22:26 4:22:26 4:09:50 1

N-15 Cayenne SunFast 3200 Håkon Robak HSF 0,997 0,938 0,980 0,980 15:16:24 4:16:24 4:11:16 2

N-10385 Skarv II Elan 333 Jon Arne Torbergsen HSF 0,937 0,906 0,928 0,937 15:30:30 4:30:30 4:13:28 3

N-12079 Tholo IV Bavaria 42 CR Agnar Melbøe HSF - 0,942 - 0,942 15:48:22 4:48:22 4:31:38 4

N-7467 Villanda Rainbow 42 Knut Godø HSF 1,142 1,091 1,120 1,142 15:00:50 4:00:50 4:35:02 5

N-12044 Søløven Bavaria 39 CR Jørn Jørgensen HSF 0,967 0,913 0,962 0,962 15:49:37 4:49:37 4:38:37 6

NORrating klasse 1 - start 10:45

NORrating klasse 2 - start 11:00



Seilnr Båt Båttype Navn Rat -spi SH
N-21 Astragale Pogo Classe 40 Jan Helge Furnesvik 1,195 1,168 1,106 0
N-10231 Bella Vela Bavaria 31 Harald S Larsen 0,890 0,890 0,881 0
N-12479 Belle Monique Jeanneau Sun39 Thor Mathiassen 0,965* 0
N-10515 Bris HR 34 Per Johnsen 0,884 0,853 0,882 0
N-5741 Baark Wasa 38 CR Knut Aarøen 0,949* - - 0 *
N-11761 Carpe Diem Bavaria 39 CR Tore Henriksen 0,962 0,920 0,958 0
N-15 Cayenne SunFast 3200 Håkon Robak 0,997 0,938 0,980 0
N 12830 Hals Bavaria 42 CR Nils P Andreassen 0,952 0,952 0,952 0
N-14132 Havbris Bavaria 38 CR Jann Erik Georgsen 0,938 0,899 0,938 0
N 5652 Mardoll Nessy 94 CR/R Vidar Dinesen 0,881 0,881 0,873 0
N-5816 Martine Maestro 35 Jan Hjelle 0,924 0,894 0,919 0
N-10385 Skarv II Elan 333 Jon Arne Torbergsen 0,937 0,906 0,928 0
N-12044 Søløven Bavaria 39 CR Jørn Jørgensen 0,967 0,913 0,962 0
N 7467 Villanda Rainbow 42 Knut Godø 1,142 1,091 1,120 0
N-12079 Tholo IV Bavaria 42 CR Agnar Melbøe 0
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